% I\ e
hERR
PARTY TRAYS
PR R P&
Chef's Special Assorted Appetizer Platter
mTrETE
Honey Garlic Spareribs

REBAI

Pork Chops in Gourmet Sauce

1 EE A i
Prawns with Peppery Salt

PO BLEHER SR BR

Sweet & Sour Fish Filet
S AT

Beef with Broccoli
FhHREES
Minced Pork with String Beans

EREEIEFER

Eqgg Tofu with Dried Scallops & Enoki Mushroom

AL BEPE B

Braised Four Kinds of Vegetables

EHEAYR

Dried Scallops with Egg White Fried Rice
151 8%

B.B.Q. Pork & Shrimp Fried Rice
FRBFE

Sliced Chicken Chow Mein with Bean Sprouts
B E N

Soy Sauce Chow Mein with Bean Sprouts

5550 SRV K M B K 4D

43.00

69.80

72.80

76.80

75.80

69.80

65.80

65.80

65.80

62.80

56.80

56.80

48.80

65.80

Western Lake Chef's Specialty Stir-Fried Bean Vermicelli

Serves 10 -15 A9

604 321 6862 | westernlake.ca/party



604 3216862 | westernlake.ca/party

%ﬁ ,w ﬁ% fl}%_z\ DIM SUM PARTY TRAYS

Combo A 68.80

BIRTEFE ¢ | EHIRERE 6w | BAFILIEES 6w | BEEIRE o
IREXEEE 6#)

Steamed Scallops with Prawn Dumplings (6pcs) | Steamed Prawn Dumplings (8pcs) | Steamed Shiu-Mai Dumplings (8pcs)
Steamed Mini Sticky Rice Wraps with Dried Scallops (6pcs) | Steamed BBQ Pork Buns (6pcs)

Combo B 29.80

BR%FER om | FHIRERE up | BFILEES um | BEXEE 6m
FEIRTEE o®

Steamed Scallops with Prawn Dumplings (3pcs) | Steamed Prawn Dumplings (4pcs) | Steamed Shiu-Mai Dumplings (4pcs)
Steamed BBQ Pork Buns (3pcs) | Steamed Dumplings with Prawns and Pea Leaves (3pcs)

Combo C 45.80
e EIRES 64 | TIRIKA 64 | RARIEF @) | BT XER cm

PR EERE 61
Deep Fried Prawn Spring Rolls (8pcs) | Deep Fried Stuff Pork Dumplings (6pcs) | Deep Fried Sesame Paste Balls (4pcs)

Baked BBQ Pork Pastry (3pcs) | Baked Eqg Custard Tarts (6pcs)

Combo D 27.80
e IR ES ¢ | TIRIKA om | RERIEF ¢ | BT XER gm

PR ZEERE 31
Deep Fried Prawn Spring Rolls (4pcs) | Deep Fried Stuff Pork Dumplings (3pcs) | Deep Fried Sesame Paste Balls (4pcs)

Baked BBQ Pork Pastry (3pcs) | Baked Eqg Custard Tarts (3pcs)

Combo E 36.80

IEFZHEOREE 6#) | AR 6w | ETEME 6m
Chilled Goji Berry with Lychee Gelatin (8pcs) | Green Tea Coconut Milk Gelatin (8pcs) | Chilled Mango Pudding (3pcs)

Combo F 49.80

FUAIRERE uw | AFILERSE um | BEXES on | BERTFER 6#)
BAEIREE am | BEDRE om | FNEEE

Steamed Prawn Dumplings (4pcs) | Steamed Shiu-Mai Dumplings (4pcs) | Steamed BBQ Pork Buns (3pcs)
Steamed Scallops with Prawn Dumplings (6pcs) | Steamed Prawn Shiu-Mai with Dried Scallops (4pcs)

Steamed Mini Sticky Rice Wraps with Dried Scallops (3pcs) | Specialty Honey Pastry (4pcs)



