

# 外賣 拚 盤 PARTY TRAYS

西湖大拼盤 Chef's Special Assorted Appetizer Platter	43.00	
蒜子蜜汁骨 Honey Garlic Spareribs	69.80	
京都焗肉扒 Pork Chops in Gourmet Sauce	72.80	
椒鹽焗中蝦 Prawns with Peppery Salt	76.80	
秘製甜酸魚球 Sweet & Sour Fish Filet	75.80	
牛肉西蘭花 Beef with Broccoli	69.80	
干煸四季豆 Minced Pork with String Beans	65.80	
瑤柱金菇扒玉子豆腐 Egg Tofu with Dried Scallops & Enoki Mushroom	65.80	
紅燒四寶蔬 Braised Four Kinds of Vegetables	65.80	
瑤柱蛋白炒飯 Dried Scallops with Egg White Fried Rice	62.80	
揚州炒飯 B.B.Q. Pork & Shrimp Fried Rice	56.80	
干炒雞片麵 Sliced Chicken Chow Mein with Bean Sprouts	56.80	
豉油王炒麵 Soy Sauce Chow Mein with Bean Sprouts	48.80	
西湖家鄉炒粉絲或米粉 Western Lake Chef's Specialty Stir-Fried Bean Vermio	65.80 celli	
Serves 10-15 人份		

604 321 6862 | westernlake.ca/party



## 點代稅盤

### DIM SUM PARTY TRAYS

#### Combo A 68.80

鳳眼帶子餃 (6件) | 西湖蝦餃王 (8件) | 魚子北菇燒賣 (8件) | 瑤柱珍珠雞 (6件) 蠔王叉燒包 (6件)

Steamed Scallops with Prawn Dumplings (6pcs) | Steamed Prawn Dumplings (8pcs) | Steamed Shiu-Mai Dumplings (8pcs) Steamed Mini Sticky Rice Wraps with Dried Scallops (6pcs) | Steamed BBQ Pork Buns (6pcs)

#### Combo B 29.80

鳳眼帶子餃 (3件) | 西湖蝦餃王 (4件) | 魚子北菇燒賣 (4件) | 蠔王叉燒包 (3件) 鮮蝦豆苗餃 (3件)

Steamed Scallops with Prawn Dumplings (3pcs) | Steamed Prawn Dumplings (4pcs) | Steamed Shiu-Mai Dumplings (4pcs) | Steamed BBQ Pork Buns (3pcs) | Steamed Dumplings with Prawns and Pea Leaves (3pcs)

#### Combo C 45.80

脆皮鮮蝦春卷 (8件) | 安蝦鹹水角 (6件) | 蔴蓉煎堆仔 (4件) | 蜜汁叉燒酥 (3件) 酥皮雞蛋撻 (6件)

Deep Fried Prawn Spring Rolls (8pcs) | Deep Fried Stuff Pork Dumplings (6pcs) | Deep Fried Sesame Paste Balls (4pcs) Baked BBQ Pork Pastry (3pcs) | Baked Egg Custard Tarts (6pcs)

#### Combo D 27.80

脆皮鮮蝦春卷 (4件) | 安蝦鹹水角 (3件) | 蔴蓉煎堆仔 (4件) | 蜜汁叉燒酥 (3件) 酥皮雞蛋撻 (3件)

Deep Fried Prawn Spring Rolls (4pcs) | Deep Fried Stuff Pork Dumplings (3pcs) | Deep Fried Sesame Paste Balls (4pcs) Baked BBQ Pork Pastry (3pcs) | Baked Egg Custard Tarts (3pcs)

#### Combo E 36.80

杞子荔枝凍糕 (8件) | 綠茶椰汁糕 (8件) | 香芒凍布甸 (3件)

Chilled Goji Berry with Lychee Gelatin (8pcs) | Green Tea Coconut Milk Gelatin (8pcs) | Chilled Mango Pudding (3pcs)

#### Combo F 49.80

西湖蝦餃王 (4件) | 魚子北菇燒賣 (4件) | 蠔王叉燒包 (3件) | 鳳眼帶子餃 (6件) 瑤柱蝦燒賣 (4件) | 瑤柱珍珠雞 (3件) | 特式蜂巢糕 (4件)

Steamed Prawn Dumplings (4pcs) | Steamed Shiu-Mai Dumplings (4pcs) | Steamed BBQ Pork Buns (3pcs) Steamed Scallops with Prawn Dumplings (6pcs) | Steamed Prawn Shiu-Mai with Dried Scallops (4pcs)

Steamed Mini Sticky Rice Wraps with Dried Scallops (3pcs) | Specialty Honey Pastry (4pcs)